



2025 STREET IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

CIP-02-25

BID TABULATIONS

BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	UNIT	NW CONSTRUCTION GENERAL		S-2 CONTRACTORS		WESTERN UNITED CIVIL GRP		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION CO	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
SCHEDULE A - SE STEVENS ROAD											
A.1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$2,350.00	\$ 2,350.00
A.2	Work Zone Traffic Control, Including TPAR & Public Notification	1	LS	\$18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$20,300.00	\$ 20,300.00
A.3	Removal of Concrete Curbs	135	LF	\$15.00	\$ 2,025.00	\$5.00	\$ 675.00	\$13.50	\$ 1,822.50	\$10.00	\$ 1,350.00
A.4	Removal of Concrete Sidewalk	82	SY	\$90.00	\$ 7,380.00	\$10.00	\$ 820.00	\$110.00	\$ 9,020.00	\$18.00	\$ 1,476.00
A.5	Concrete Saw Cutting	62	LF	\$8.00	\$ 496.00	\$5.00	\$ 310.00	\$5.50	\$ 341.00	\$11.50	\$ 713.00
A.6	Asphalt Saw Cutting	150	LF	\$5.00	\$ 750.00	\$5.00	\$ 750.00	\$5.75	\$ 862.50	\$8.32	\$ 1,248.00
A.7	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$425.00	\$ 425.00
A.8	General Excavation	4	CY	\$200.00	\$ 800.00	\$100.00	\$ 400.00	\$8.50	\$ 34.00	\$91.50	\$ 366.00
A.9	Adjusting Boxes, Cleanout & Gas/Water Valve Cans	7	EA	\$500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$100.00	\$ 700.00	\$250.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$121.00	\$ 847.00
A.10	Minor Adjustment of Manholes	4	EA	\$750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$374.00	\$ 1,496.00
A.11	Asphalt Grinding/Cold Plane Pavement Removal, Various Depths, Including Disposal	2,970	SY	\$5.25	\$ 15,592.50	\$7.00	\$ 20,790.00	\$5.65	\$ 16,780.50	\$13.00	\$ 38,610.00
A.12	Level 3, 1/2" ACP/HMAC with fiber, Full depth, 2" Thick in 1 Lift	340	TON	\$165.00	\$ 56,100.00	\$170.00	\$ 57,800.00	\$195.00	\$ 66,300.00	\$216.00	\$ 73,440.00
A.13	Portland Cement Structures - N ADA Ramp Improvements	1	EA	\$6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$14,200.00	\$ 14,200.00
A.14	Portland Cement Structures - S ADA Ramp Improvements	1	EA	\$6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$13,200.00	\$ 13,200.00
A.15	Portland Cement Structures - Mid Drive Ramp Improvements	1	EA	\$6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$9,100.00	\$ 9,100.00
A.16	Precast Concrete Type C Curb	14	LF	\$75.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$100.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$135.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$100.00	\$ 1,400.00
A.17	Longitudinal Pavement Markers, 4" Double Yellow Lane Striping	1,140	LF	\$4.00	\$ 4,560.00	\$5.50	\$ 6,270.00	\$4.75	\$ 5,415.00	\$3.60	\$ 4,104.00
A.18	Longitudinal Pavement Markers, 8" Lane Striping	690	LF	\$4.00	\$ 2,760.00	\$5.50	\$ 3,795.00	\$4.75	\$ 3,277.50	\$3.60	\$ 2,484.00
A.19	Thermoplastic Bar, Type AB, Stop & Crosswalk Bars(s), 12" White Striping	120	SF	\$21.75	\$ 2,610.00	\$25.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$25.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$19.00	\$ 2,280.00
A.20	Thermoplastic Symbol, Type AB, Bike Symbol, Arrow	1	EA	\$450.00	\$ 450.00	\$600.00	\$ 600.00	\$550.00	\$ 550.00	\$400.00	\$ 400.00
A.21	Landscape Restoration	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$2,060.00	\$ 2,060.00
Subtotal for Schedule A				173,573.50		153,410.00		187,343.00		191,849.00	
SCHEDULE B - SE NELLA WAY											
B.1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$2,350.00	\$ 2,350.00
B.2	Work Zone Traffic Control, Including TPAR & Public Notification	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$20,300.00	\$ 20,300.00
B.3	Removal of Concrete Curbs	62	LF	\$15.00	\$ 930.00	\$5.00	\$ 310.00	\$30.00	\$ 1,860.00	\$10.50	\$ 651.00
B.4	Removal of Concrete Sidewalk	31	SY	\$90.00	\$ 2,790.00	\$10.00	\$ 310.00	\$115.00	\$ 3,565.00	\$18.00	\$ 558.00
B.5	Concrete Saw Cutting	20	LF	\$8.00	\$ 160.00	\$5.00	\$ 100.00	\$15.00	\$ 300.00	\$11.50	\$ 230.00
B.6	Asphalt Saw Cutting	75	LF	\$5.00	\$ 375.00	\$5.00	\$ 375.00	\$5.00	\$ 375.00	\$8.32	\$ 624.00
B.7	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$700.00	\$ 700.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$425.00	\$ 425.00
B.8	General Excavation	5	CY	\$200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$91.00	\$ 455.00
B.9	Adjusting Boxes, Cleanout & Gas/Water Valve Cans	6	EA	\$500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 600.00	\$275.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$121.00	\$ 726.00
B.10	Asphalt Grinding/Cold Plane Pavement Removal, Various Depths, Including Disposal	600	SY	\$5.25	\$ 3,150.00	\$12.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$8.65	\$ 5,190.00	\$13.00	\$ 7,800.00
B.11	Level 2, 1/2" ACP/HMAC with fiber, Full depth, 2" Thick in 1 Lift	70	TON	\$230.00	\$ 16,100.00	\$200.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$270.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$215.00	\$ 15,050.00
B.12	Portland Cement Structures - North ADA Ramp Improvements	1	EA	\$7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$13,600.00	\$ 13,600.00
B.13	Portland Cement Structures - South ADA Ramp Improvements	1	EA	\$7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$13,600.00	\$ 13,600.00
B.14	Remove and instal mailboxes	3	EA	\$300.00	\$ 900.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$830.00	\$ 2,490.00
B.15	Landscape Restoration	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$2,060.00	\$ 2,060.00
Subtotal for Schedule B				66,405.00		54,895.00		81,640.00		80,919.00	



2025 STREET IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
CIP-02-25

BID TABULATIONS

BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	UNIT	NW CONSTRUCTION GENERAL		S-2 CONTRACTORS		WESTERN UNITED CIVIL GRP		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION CO	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
SCHEDULE C - SE SUNNYSIDE ROAD											
C.1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$2,350.00	\$ 2,350.00
C.2	Work Zone Traffic Control, Including TPAR & Public Notification	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$19,674.00	\$ 19,674.00
C.3	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$425.00	\$ 425.00
C.4	Adjusting Boxes, Cleanout & Gas/Water Valve Cans	4	EA	\$500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 400.00	\$200.00	\$ 800.00	\$121.00	\$ 484.00
C.5	Minor Adjustment of Manholes	7	EA	\$750.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$250.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$370.00	\$ 2,590.00
C.6	Asphalt Grinding/Cold Plane Pavement Removal, Various Depths, Including Disposal	4,040	SY	\$5.25	\$ 21,210.00	\$12.00	\$ 48,480.00	\$5.25	\$ 21,210.00	\$13.00	\$ 52,520.00
C.7	Level 3, 1/2" ACP/HMAC with fiber, Full depth, 2" Thick in 1 Lift	460	TON	\$168.00	\$ 77,280.00	\$200.00	\$ 92,000.00	\$197.00	\$ 90,620.00	\$215.00	\$ 98,900.00
C.8	Longitudinal Pavement Markers, 4" White Lane Striping	100	LF	\$3.50	\$ 350.00	\$5.00	\$ 500.00	\$4.00	\$ 400.00	\$3.00	\$ 300.00
C.9	Longitudinal Pavement Markers, 4" Double Yellow Lane Striping	1,540	LF	\$4.00	\$ 6,160.00	\$5.50	\$ 8,470.00	\$4.50	\$ 6,930.00	\$3.50	\$ 5,390.00
C.10	Longitudinal Pavement Markers, 8" Lane Striping	1,160	LF	\$4.00	\$ 4,640.00	\$5.50	\$ 6,380.00	\$4.50	\$ 5,220.00	\$3.50	\$ 4,060.00
C.11	Thermoplastic Symbol, Type AB, Bike Symbol, Arrow	1	EA	\$450.00	\$ 450.00	\$600.00	\$ 600.00	\$540.00	\$ 540.00	\$400.00	\$ 400.00
C.12	Thermoplastic Symbol, Type AB, Turn Arrow(s)	4	EA	\$450.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$540.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$400.00	\$ 1,600.00
Subtotal for Schedule C					153,640.00	185,530.00		159,630.00		188,693.00	
CONSTRUCTION TOTAL					\$ 393,618.50	\$ 393,835.00		\$ 428,613.00		\$ 461,461.00	